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Slim LED Panel Downlight
Slim LED Panel Downlight IP40

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110381

110382

110383

3W

3W

3W

138 lm

138 lm

138 lm

Ø85 H20 mm

Ø85 H20 mm

Ø85 H20 mm

Ø 75 mm

Ø 75 mm

Ø 75 mm

8,88

8,88

8,88

100 adet
pcs

100 adet
pcs

100 adet
pcs

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110384

110385

110386

6W

6W

6W

330 lm

330 lm

330 lm

 Ø120 H22 mm

 Ø120 H22 mm

 Ø120 H22 mm

Ø 110 mm

Ø 110 mm

Ø 110 mm

13,78

13,78

13,78

100 adet
pcs

100 adet
pcs

100 adet
pcs

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110387

110388

110389

9W

9W

9W

585 lm

585 lm

585 lm

Ø145 H22 mm

Ø145 H22 mm

Ø145 H22 mm

Ø 130 mm

Ø 130 mm

Ø 130 mm

60 adet
pcs

60 adet
pcs

60 adet
pcs

11,33

11,33

11,33

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110390

110391

110392

12W

12W

12W

780 lm

780 lm

780 lm

Ø175 H22 mm

Ø175 H22 mm

Ø175 H22 mm

Ø 160 mm

Ø 160 mm

Ø 160 mm

40 adet
pcs

40 adet
pcs

40 adet
pcs

10,52

10,52

10,52

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110393

110394

110395

15W

15W

15W

930 lm

930 lm

930 lm

Ø200 H22 mm

Ø200 H22 mm

Ø200 H22 mm

Ø 185 mm

Ø 185 mm

Ø 185 mm

40 adet
pcs

40 adet
pcs

40 adet
pcs

12,39

12,39

12,39

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110396

110397

110398

18W

18W

18W

1440 lm

1440 lm

1440 lm

Ø225 H22 mm

Ø225 H22 mm

Ø225 H22 mm

Ø 210 mm

Ø 210 mm

Ø 210 mm

20 adet
pcs

20 adet
pcs

20 adet
pcs

7,94

7,94

7,94

Işık Akışı
Luminous Flux

Ürün Boyutları
Dimensions

Kesim
Cut out

Koli Ağırlığı
Package Weight

Koli Adeti
Pcs/Pack

Işık Rengi
Color Temperature

3000 K

4000 K

6500 K

Kod
Code

Güç
Power

110399

110400

110401

24W

24W

24W

1824 lm

1824 lm

1824 lm

Ø300 H22 mm

Ø300 H22 mm

Ø300 H22 mm

Ø 290 mm

Ø 290 mm

Ø 290 mm

10 adet
pcs

10 adet
pcs

10 adet
pcs

6,07

6,07

6,07

Ø85

h20
3W

Ø120

h22

6W

Ø145

h22

9W

Ø175

h22
12W

Ø200

h22

15W

Ø225

h22
18W

Ø300

h2224W

OPAL Diffüzör
OPAL Diffuser

Alüminyum
Aluminium


